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Report #7 — 4/2/12
By Average (min. 1,200)

  School Avg. Total #
 1. LSU 10,496 241,408 23
 2. Arkansas 7,740 147,074 19
 3. South Carolina 7,392 133,071 18
 4. Ole Miss 7,321 153,750 21
 5. Mississippi State 5,968 107,433 18
 6. Texas 5,940 59,400 10
 7. Florida State 4,622 83,202 18
 8. Clemson 4,545 81,814 18
 9. TCU 4,439 53,272 12
 10. Texas A&M 4,247 101,936 24
 11. Florida 3,696 66,545 18
12. Southern Miss 3,488 52,329 15
13. Alabama 3,451 51,775 15
 14. Rice 3,306 59,522 18
15. Hawaii 3,175 69,858 22
16. Nebraska 3,021 51,367 17
17. Auburn 2,856 57,127 20
18. Virginia 2,850 51,305 18
19. East Carolina 2,825 48,029 17
20. Tulane 2,803 50,463 18
21. Texas Tech 2,768 47,068 17
22. Baylor 2,734 54,697 20
23. Miami, Fla. 2,709 51,471 19
 24. Wichita State 2,675 56,177 21
25. Creighton 2,357 18,860 8
26. Vanderbilt 2,238 44,773 20
27. Louisiana-Lafayette 2,211 26,539 12
28. Stanford 2,150 30,101 14
 29. Arizona 2,114 46,515 22
30. Georgia 1,992 47,824 24
31. Arizona State 1,978 29,678 15
32. Tennessee 1,778 37,340 21
33. Fresno State 1,694 35,583 21
  Cal State Fullerton 1,694 28,800 17
35. Louisiana-Monroe 1,670 26,733 16
36. New Mexico 1,565 28,176 18
37. Kentucky 1,521 28,906 19
38. UCF 1,451 31,940 22
 39. Oregon 1,432 18,622 13
40. Texas State 1,396 22,336 16
 41. Georgia Tech 1,371 21,946 16
42. Georgia Southern 1,352 20,284 15
 43. South Alabama 1,336 17,370 13
44. Oregon State 1,297 12,977 10
45. Troy 1,255 16,319 13

Total

  School Avg. Total #
 1. LSU 10,496 241,408 23
 2. Ole Miss 7,321 153,750 21
 3. Arkansas 7,740 147,074 19
 4. South Carolina 7,392 133,071 18
 5. Mississippi State 5,968 107,433 18
 6. Texas A&M 4,247 101,936 24
 7. Florida State 4,622 83,202 18
 8. Clemson 4,545 81,814 18
 9. Hawaii 3,175 69,858 22
 10. Florida 3,696 66,545 18
11.  Rice 3,306 59,522 18
 12. Texas 5,940 59,400 10
13. Auburn 2,856 57,127 20
14. Wichita State 2,675 56,177 21
15. Baylor 2,734 54,697 20
 16. TCU 4,439 53,272 12
17. Southern Miss 3,488 52,329 15
18. Alabama 3,451 51,775 15
19. Miami, Fla. 2,709 51,471 19
20. Nebraska 3,021 51,367 17
21. Virginia 2,850 51,305 18
22. Tulane 2,803 50,463 18
23. East Carolina 2,825 48,029 17
24. Georgia 1,992 47,824 24
25. Texas Tech 2,768 47,068 17
26. Arizona 2,114 46,515 22
27. Vanderbilt 2,238 44,773 20
28. Tennessee 1,778 37,340 21
29. Fresno State 1,694 35,583 21
30. UCF 1,451 31,940 22
31. Stanford 2,150 30,101 14
32. Arizona State 1,978 29,678 15
33. Kentucky 1,521 28,906 19
 34. Cal State Fullerton 1,694 28,800 17
35. New Mexico 1,565 28,176 18
36. Louisiana-Monroe 1,670 26,733 16
37. Louisiana-Lafayette 2,211 26,539 12
38. Texas State 1,396 22,336 16
 39. Georgia Tech 1,371 21,946 16
40. Georgia Southern 1,352 20,284 15
41. Stetson 1,182 18,919 16
42. Creighton 2,357 18,860 8
 43. Oregon 1,432 18,622 13
 44. South Alabama 1,336 17,370 13
45. Troy 1,255 16,319 13
46. Long Beach State 1,183 14,197 12
47. Cal Poly 1,046 13,598 13
48. Oregon State 1,297 12,977 10


